Project:
Fixture Type:
Customer:
Quantity:
T2        (Type II)
 T3        (Type III)
 T4        (Type IV)
T5        (Type V)

39W, 46W, 78W, 90W and 120W platforms. Suitable for retrofit into all ANP down lights, full
cutoff and dark sky friendly luminaires and many other manufacturers’ similar luminaires.
Specifications
Retrofit Kit
Platform
Light Source
& Wattage
CCT
Catalog Logic
T5 40K R
1 2 3 4
Catalog Number
RP
Optic
LIGHT SOURCE & WATTAGES
CPS30W18 (30W Ceramic LED)
CPS39W18 (39W Ceramic LED)
CPS46W18 (46W Ceramic LED)
CPS78W30 (78W Ceramic LED)
CPS90W36 (90W Ceramic LED)
CPS120W48 (120W Ceramic LED)
LIGHT SOURCE & WATTAGES
0XXXXXX ANP Quote Number
1
4